Jun 03 2024 (10:43) India Rail Info 1

Jaipur - Bayana Express/19721 - Exp - NWR
MLZ/Malarna to BXN/Bayana Junction
2h 45m - 111 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 /P Jaipur Junction 06:20 4 |1 0 50 (428 |NWR
2 |DPA |Durgapura 06:29 06:32 3m |1 |1 7 36 [403 [NWR
3 [SNGN |Sanganer 06:40 06:42 2m |1 |1 12 |64 |383 |NWR
4 |SAS Sheodaspura Padampura |06:58 06:59 m |1 |1 29 |50 NWR
5 |CKS |Chaksu 07:15 07:16 m (1 |1 43 |63 NWR
6 CHNN |Channani 07:26 07:27 m (1 |1 53 |71 NWR
7  |BNLW |Banasthali Niwai 07:38 07:40 2m (1 |1 66 |68 NWR
8 |SRAS |Siras 07:54 07:55 m (1 |1 82 [68 (271 [NWR
9 |ISA Isarda 08:04 08:06 2m |1 |1 92 |65 (271 [NWR
10 [SURL |Sureli 08:14 08:15 m (1 |1 101 |69 NWR
11 |CKB  |Chauth ka Barwara 08:23 08:25 2m |1 |1 110 |66 NWR
12 |DPZ  |Devpura 08:35 08:36 m (1 |1 121 |23 NWR
13 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |09:05 09:10 5m |1 |1 132 |78 WCR
14 [MLZ |Malarna 09:33 09:35 2m |2 |1 162 |47 |237 [WCR
15 [NMD [Nimoda 09:44 09:45 m (2 |1 169 |53 WCR
16 [NNW [Narayanpur Tatwara 09:56 09:57 m (2 |1 179 |44 |249 |WCR
17 |GGC |Gangapur City 10:20 10:25 5m |1 |1 196 |65 |269 |WCR
18 [PDZ |Piloda 10:44 10:45 m (2 |1 216 |46 (245 [WCR
19 [KNDP [Khandip 10:53 10:54 m (2 |1 222 |49 |244 [WCR
20 [SMV] |Shri Mahaveeriji 11:03 11:05 2m |2 |1 230 |47 (241 |WCR
21 |HAN |Hindaun City 11:18 11:20 2m |2 |1 240 (61 |228 [WCR
22 |FSP Fateh Singhpura 11:33 11:35 2m (2 |1 253 (26 [223 [WCR
23 |BXN |Bayana junction 12:20 3 1 273 |- 196 [WCR

Jun 03 2024 (10:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



